
F.F.TIR Société Oyonnaxienne de Tir Le 6 et 7 avril 2019

1 COSSI B S1 23 23 22 23 24 115

2 MIGNOT JULIEN S1 21 25 23 22 24 115

3 BOUVIER XAVIER S3 22 21 25 24 23 115

4 BOURGEOIS FRANCK S2 21 24 24 22 23 114

5 MAGNIN DANIEL S3 22 22 22 22 25 113

6 VINCENT JUSTIN JG 22 23 22 23 23 113

7 CUNHA NUNO S1 22 24 22 22 23 113

8 ROSARIO JOAO S2 23 23 22 22 23 113

9 STOCKI MIKI S1 19 22 23 25 23 112

10 PAUGET STEPHANE S1 25 24 21 22 20 112

11 COMBE DANY CHRISTOPHE S1 23 24 19 22 22 110

12 CHAVASSIEUX JP S2 23 19 23 24 21 110

13 LIEVRE JULIEN S1 20 21 22 22 23 108

14 MICHAUX MICKAEL S1 24 22 23 20 19 108

15 ZAVAGLIA TONY S2 21 20 24 20 21 106

16 BAILLY HUBERT S3 24 21 22 19 20 106

17 LE GALL HERVE S2 20 21 23 20 21 105

18 ARNAUD FRANCK S2 23 20 22 19 21 105

19 BUFFENOIR GILLES S3 21 21 22 21 20 105

20 MASSOT DENIS S2 22 20 21 19 22 104

21 DE CAMPOS MANUEL S2 19 22 23 19 21 104

22 DE JESUS MANUEL S2 19 22 22 22 19 104

23 DELUBAC CYRIL S1 20 19 21 20 23 103

24 DUTANG PHILIPPE S1 18 23 19 22 21 103

25 LACROIX RAPHAEL S1 21 19 22 18 22 102

26 ARNAUD ALEXANDRE S1 21 21 18 22 20 102

      NOMS Prénoms

SCRATCH

Total

GRAND PRIX 125 FO

RESULTATS

Categ. 25 50 75 100 125

27 VINCENT GILLES S3 20 18 19 21 23 101

28 DESCHAMPS MICHEL S3 20 20 18 22 21 101

29 DURAO MARCIO S1 21 20 19 20 21 101

30 BROCARD RAYMOND S3 18 21 18 22 21 100

31 SANTOS JOEL S1 22 19 20 18 21 100

32 DUTANG SANDRA D 17 23 20 21 19 100

33 GUILLEMIN HUGO JG 16 19 22 21 21 99

34 VANDELLE CHRISTOPHE S2 17 20 18 19 24 98

35 GAVAGGIO MAURICE S3 20 18 21 18 21 98

36 ORCET GEORGES S2 20 18 20 20 19 97

37 MERLEN PASCAL S2 21 20 18 20 18 97

38 DELOY FREDERIC S1 21 17 23 18 18 97

39 CARVALHO PAULO S1 19 18 21 22 17 97

40 SIMON PIERRE S2 17 17 20 23 19 96

41 COSSI JL S2 22 19 21 16 18 96

42 PONCET CLAUDE S2 20 20 22 17 16 95

43 BOVIA ALEXANDRO S3 20 18 21 21 15 95

44 TISSOT ROGER S1 19 21 21 19 15 95

45 CALLARD ANTHONY S1 17 17 21 19 20 94

46 BARILLEY BERNARD S3 17 20 21 19 17 94

47 GUEIRRERO BRUNO S1 19 16 18 19 21 93

48 DESCHAMPS MICHELLE D 18 20 15 21 19 93

49 BOGHOSSIAN YVES S2 21 17 22 15 18 93

50 GEOFFROY MICHEL S3 16 18 22 16 20 92

51 GOUTARD PAUL S1 21 15 19 19 18 92

52 NICOLAS ROGER S3 18 20 16 20 17 91

53 BILLOTTE LAURENT S2 22 17 16 20 16 91

54 FUSCO LOUIS S3 18 19 17 18 18 90

55 AUDET PHILIPPE S2 18 19 20 15 18 90

56 LACROIX ANDRE S3 17 19 16 20 17 89

57 BOURGUE ALEX S2 17 15 23 16 17 88

58 MOREL GILLES S3 15 18 15 19 17 84

59 PONCET JM S3 13 17 19 14 20 83

60 OUILLON JEAN S2 15 14 18 19 17 83

61 JACQUET GILLES S2 17 18 13 16 18 82

62 AGERON ALAIN S2 12 16 13 19 19 79

63 DELOY ROMAIN JG 17 15 18 15 13 78

64 TEXEIRA EDGAR S1 17 19 13 17 10 76

65 SANTOS FERNANDO S2 15 15 17 12 15 74

66 DESTHIEUX DANIEL S3 11 15 13 13 13 65



F.F.TIR Société Oyonnaxienne de Tir Le 6 et 7 avril 2019

1 VINCENT JUSTIN JG 22 23 22 23 23 113

2 GUILLEMIN HUGO JG 16 19 22 21 21 99

3 DELOY ROMAIN JG 17 15 18 15 13 78

1 DUTANG SANDRA D 17 23 20 21 19 100

2 DESCHAMPS M D 18 20 15 21 19 93

SCRATCH COSSI B S1 23 23 22 23 24 115

1 MIGNOT JULIEN S1 21 25 23 22 24 115

2 CUNHA NUNO S1 22 24 22 22 23 113

3 STOCKI M S1 19 22 23 25 23 112

4 PAUGET S S1 25 24 21 22 20 112

5 COMBE DANY C S1 23 24 19 22 22 110

6 LIEVRE J S1 20 21 22 22 23 108

7 MICHAUX M S1 24 22 23 20 19 108

8 DELUBAC CYRIL S1 20 19 21 20 23 103

9 DUTANG PHILIPPE S1 18 23 19 22 21 103

10 LACROIX RAPHAEL S1 21 19 22 18 22 102

11 ARNAUD ALEXANDRE S1 21 21 18 22 20 102

12 DURAO M S1 21 20 19 20 21 101

13 SANTOS JOEL S1 22 19 20 18 21 100

14 DELOY FREDERIC S1 21 17 23 18 18 97

15 CARVALHO P S1 19 18 21 22 17 97

16 TISSOT ROGER S1 19 21 21 19 15 95

Total

Junior 

Dames

Senior 1

      NOMS Prénoms Categ. 25 50 75 100 125

17 CALLARD ANTHONY S1 17 17 21 19 20 94

18 GUEIRRERO B S1 19 16 18 19 21 93

19 GOUTARD PAUL S1 21 15 19 19 18 92

20 TEXEIRA E S1 17 19 13 17 10 76

1 BOURGEOIS F S2 21 24 24 22 23 114

2 ROSARIO J S2 23 23 22 22 23 113

3 CHAVASSIEUX JP S2 23 19 23 24 21 110

4 ZAVAGLIA T S2 21 20 24 20 21 106

5 LE GALL H S2 20 21 23 20 21 105

6 ARNAUD F S2 23 20 22 19 21 105

7 MASSOT DENIS S2 22 20 21 19 22 104

8 DE CAMPOS MANUEL S2 19 22 23 19 21 104

9 DE JESUS M S2 19 22 22 22 19 104

10 VANDELLE C S2 17 20 18 19 24 98

11 ORCET G S2 20 18 20 20 19 97

12 MERLEN PASCAL S2 21 20 18 20 18 97

13 SIMON P S2 17 17 20 23 19 96

14 COSSI JL S2 22 19 21 16 18 96

15 PONCET C S2 20 20 22 17 16 95

16 BOGHOSSIAN Y S2 21 17 22 15 18 93

17 BILLOTTE L S2 22 17 16 20 16 91

18 AUDET P S2 18 19 20 15 18 90

19 BOURGUE A S2 17 15 23 16 17 88

20 OUILLON J S2 15 14 18 19 17 83

21 JACQUET GILLES S2 17 18 13 16 18 82

22 AGERON A S2 12 16 13 19 19 79

23 SANTOS F S2 15 15 17 12 15 74

Senior 2



F.F.TIR Société Oyonnaxienne de Tir Le 6 et 7 avril 2019

1 BOUVIER XAVIER S3 22 21 25 24 23 115

2 MAGNIN D S3 22 22 22 22 25 113

3 BAILLY HUBERT S3 24 21 22 19 20 106

4 BUFFENOIR G S3 21 21 22 21 20 105

5 VINCENT GILLES S3 20 18 19 21 23 101

6 DESCHAMPS M S3 20 20 18 22 21 101

7 BROCARD RAYMOND S3 18 21 18 22 21 100

8 GAVAGGIO M S3 20 18 21 18 21 98

9 BOVIA ALEXANDRO S3 20 18 21 21 15 95

10 BARILLEY BERNARD S3 17 20 21 19 17 94

11 GEOFFROY MICHEL S3 16 18 22 16 20 92

12 NICOLAS ROGER S3 18 20 16 20 17 91

13 FUSCO LOUIS S3 18 19 17 18 18 90

14 LACROIX ANDRE S3 17 19 16 20 17 89

15 MOREL GILLES S3 15 18 15 19 17 84

16 PONCET JM S3 13 17 19 14 20 83

17 DESTHIEUX D S3 11 15 13 13 13 65

Senior 3


